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Combination Subscriptions
For tho accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of spe-

cial clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and
each year thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of
the low prices thus made possible. This year We are pleased to be
able to offer Commoner readers a larger list to select from and In
many cases better prices. Our readers are given the full benefit of
ali reduction made in price by other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS
Regular Prlco.

American, Nashvlllo, Wookly, News
Commercial Appeal, Memphis, Weekly, News
Boys' World, Elgin, 111., Juvenile, Weekly.........
Modern Prlscllla, Boston, Fancy Work, Monthly .. .
Dnnnln'ii Pnmilnr Mnnthlv. DnS MolnCS. HOUSOnOla. .

Vlck's Family Magazine, Dansvillo, Hortlcul-tura- l.

Monthly .. . . . . : 60

American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, aionm- -

ly

A.

N.

Pmirln Farmer. Chicago. Agricultural, vveoKiy. . . . . .

American Swlno Herd, Chicago, Agricultural, Month-
ly

National Farmer and Stock Grower, St. Louis, Agri-
cultural, Monthly , .::,,:,Farm, Stdck and Homo, Minneapolis, Agricultural,
Soml-Mdnth- ly ...............

Farm and Stock, St.. Joseph, Mo., Agricultural,
"CVaaItIv

Homo and Farm, Louisville, 'Agricultural, Semi-Month- ly

: ;;Missouri VaJloy Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-
tural, Monthly '

TJp-to-Da- te Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Soml- -

rrT0roinVfVtiUrV.'Mftr8oilles. 111.. Poultry. Monthly

.60

.BO

.50

.GO

.50
Y.,

.50

.50

.60

.50

1.00

.50

.25

.50

.50
Pmiitrv Riiprnan. Knrlncflold. O.. Monthly. . . . - .60
Reliable Poultry Journal, Qulncy,, 111., Monthly 50 J

CLASS B

The World, Now York, Thrlce-a-Wee- k $1.00
Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrico-a-Woe- k 1.00
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Wookly ,..-...-

. 1.00
The Times, Seattle, Weekly ' 1.60
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly , ... 1.00
American Boy, Detroit, Juvenile, Monthly 1.00
Physical Culturo, Now York, Monthly ; 1.00
Outdoo.rs. Now York, Sports, Monthly. .' 1.00
Tablo ' Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine,

Monthly 1.00
Vogotarlan, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly 1.00
Tho Pilgrim, Dotrolt, Literary, Monthly 1.00
Irrigation Ago, Chicago, Irrigation, Weekly 1.00
Farming, Now York, Agricultural, Monthly 1.00
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg, Weekly.. 1.00
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in Class

with any Two in Clasa
Any Two in Class A

with any One in Class B
MISCELLANEOUS
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CSS'

. $1.60
$2.jb
$1.85

Our price
Publisher's
Price. Commoner.The World, Kansas City, Daily except Sunday ra.nn

Tho Post, Kansas City, Daily except Sunday a no
World-Horal- d, Omaha, Semi-Week- ly iXX
Tho Republic, St. Louis, Semi-Week- ly i'an
Tho Public, Chicago, Literary, Weekly , !.'.!" l ooLiterary DiBOSt, Now York, Weekly ! . !. sioO
Indopondont. Now York, Literary, Weekly 2.00Review oC Rovlows, New York, Monthly .; 3. 00

Now Voice, Chicago, Temperance, Weekly .' 1. 00
Curront Literature, Now York, Monthly 3.00Tho Arena, Trenton, N. J., Literary, Monthly 2.50Tho Reador, Now York, Literary, Monthly 3. 00
AInsleo s, Now York, Literary, Monthly . 1.80Bob Taylor's Magazlno, Nashville, Literary, Monthly 1,00
American Magazine, Now York, Literary, Monthly 1.00Outing, Deposit, N. Y.. Sports, Monthly 3. 00Youth's Companion, Boston, Youth and Family Weekly 1.75Recreation, Magazine, N. Y., Monthly , 1.50Field and Stream, Now York, Sports, Monthly 1.50American Sportsman, Cleveland, Turf-interest- s, Weekly .;...,.. 2.00Western Horseman, Indianapolis, Sports, Weekly , 2. 00Health Culturo, Now York. Hygenlc, Monthly 1.00Christian Endeavor World, Boston, Weekly 1.00Humorist, St. Louis. Humor, Wookly . . . 2 00House Beautiful. Chicago, Decorations, Monthly ., 200Good Housekeeping, Sprlngueld. Mass., Family, Monthly . . 1 00wranTci' 9Pr8t0W.n. J., Family, Monthly. . 1 00

h"w-nw,V","n'?-
w JL R'! Monthly 1.00

m
w

MnnoapollB, Family, Monthly . ... . . .60Brooder's Gazette, Chicago, Stock and Farm, Wookly .......... 2 00Country aentloman, Albany, Y.. Agricultural, Weekly...;. 150Orango J.udd Farmer. Chicago, Weekly.
Hoard's Dairyman, Ft. Atkinson, Wis., Weokly 1 ""Tho Fruit Grower, St. Joseph, Monthly..;........ V J'00, ,

i?ianAalr.!.d?L ClVI?.aJL' fural, WeeklV '.'.'.WW 1.00

homo

nbUXHUUliOl! XU((tllcUJUIia, .
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2.00
2.35
1.25
1.50
1.60
3.25
2.20
3.00
1.60
3.00
2.85
3.00
2.20
1.50
1.50
3.00
2.75
1.85

2.35
2.35
1.45
1.60
2.00
2.10
1.65
1.60
1.50
1.20
2.00 '

1.80
,1.60
1.50

1.25
1.15

each case tthoro tho beforeappears the name a nubllcationonly permitted to accept now subscriptions. Foreign postage!

wish to,iSinftlwltmavn,IJ(l8nL0 drforont addresses If desired. friends may
year fflninw?nd,i?B for a combination. All subscriptions are for one
ent 8XcrlboWnA?ignJvlJHhe crrmt.number unlosa otherwise directed. Pros- -
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r - INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS', Commoner readers who are willing to assist in the work of In-

creasing The Commoner's circulation and Influence will find it easy
to Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing
tp their attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard
periodicals can- - be secured In combination with The Commoner.

SUGGESTED COMBINATIONS
The Commoner.

. poultry success,

pjjtj ) J

Publisher's

"Cincinnati Enquirer.

Price.
$1.00

.. 1.00
50 V

$2.50 )
The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic
Missouri Valley Farmer

1.00
.25

$2.25 )
. Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
Tho Commoner $1.00
Commercial Appeal... .50
"Bob Taylor's Magazlno. 1.00

. $2.50.
Tho Commoner. $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wco- k World 1.00
Prairie Fanhor 1.00

$3.00
The Commoner. . . 7 . . $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wec- k World 1.00
Reliable Poultry Jour. .50

$2.50
Tho Commoner $1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld.-Hora- ld 1.00
Farm, Field & Fireside 1.00

$3.00
The Commoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Homo Magazlno 1.00
Farming ............ 1.00

$4.00
The Commoner. ..... $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$3.00
Tho Commoner ...$1.00 '

American Magazine.
Jutuoors ......

Commoner ...$1.00
Kansas World.
Missouri Farmer

Commoner.
Kansas

Stock

Commoner .$1.00
Reylow Rovlows.
Woman's Homo

Commoner $1.00'
Nashville American.
Peoplo's Popular

Commoner ...$1.00
commercial Appeal

&

f

Nasnviue American.
Grower.

. 1.00
. . . 1.00 h

$3.00
Tho

City v2.00
.25 r

$3.25
Val.

The il.OO'k
City Post'. ....

Farm &

or

)

)

Com.

3.00
1.00 r
fs.oo;

Tho ..

..

. 3.00
1.00 r

)
Tho

. . 50
Mon. .50

$2.00
Tho

Homo Farm.

Fruit

$5.00

t... .50
. . . .so r

$2.00)

.. 150 ,... 1.00 h
C . '.$2.50 )

The Commoner ...$i.oo

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood 1,00
Health Culturo 1.00

$3.00
Tho Commoner $1.00
Alnslco's 1.80
Boys' World .50

$3.30
Tho Commoner. . .7. .$1.00'
Tho Public 1.00
Literary Digest ...... . 3.00

$5.00
The Commoner. . . .'. . $1.00
Pralrio Farmer 1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- lc World. 1.00
Review of Rovlows.,. 3.00

Prices cheerfully quoted
lected from above list.
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$6.00

OUR
PRICE
$1.60"

OUR
PRICE
$1.60

OUR
PRICE
$1,60 .

OUR
PRICE
$1.75

OUR
PRICE
$1.75

OUR
PRICE
$1.75

tOUR
PRICE
$1.75

OUR
PRICE
$2.00

OUR
PRICE
$2.00

OUR
PRICE
$2.00.
OUR

PRICE
$2.10
OUR

PRICE
$2.60
OUR

PRICE
$2.85

on any

Our
Price
$1.30
Our

Price
$1.45
Our

Price
$1.85

Our
Price
$2.35
Our

Price
$2.70
Our

Price
$4.35

Publisher's
Price.

C Tho Commoner $1.00
) Sdml-W- k. World-Heral- d 1.00

Pralrio Farmer 1.00

$3.00
f Tho Commoner $1.00
) Table Talk . . . .' 1.00

Boys World 60

I $2.50
Tho Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer - .25
rhrlco-a-Woe- k World. 1.00

$2.25
Tho Commoner $1.00
Farm, Flold & Fireside 1.00
Fruit Grower. ...?.... 1.00

$3.00
Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrico-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.00
Nat Farmer- - & St'kgr .50

$2.50
The Commoner $1.00
Thrico-a-Woo- k Constl. 1,00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-Woek- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazlno .50

$2.50
Tho Commoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
rhrico-a-Weo- k, tWorld. 1.00

$3.00
fThe Commoner. .... ,$1.00.

J Success 1.00.- -

l Cosmopolitan' 1.00
L "

. $3.00.
r Tho Commoner $1.00

News-Tim- es 1.00,.
T American Magazine... 1.00

' 'V $3.00
( Tho Commoner $1.00

Somi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
1 Christian End. World 1.00
I $3.00
( Tho Commoner $1.00
3 Cosmopolitan 1.00
1 House Beautiful 2.00

"Tho
J Tho
1 Bob

$4.00
Commoner $1.00
Independent 2.00
Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

$4.00
.'The Commoner $1.00

Nashville American... .50
1 Farm, Stock & Homo. . 1.00
(. $2.50
( Tho Commoner $1.00
) Semi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
1 Missouri Val, Farmer. . jfr25
V. $2.25
( Tho Commoner $1.00

Courier-Journ- al 1.00
1 Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1.00
(, $3.00
( Tho Commonor $1.00

American Motherhood 1.00
1 Christian Endvr. World 1.00
I $3.00
( Tho Commoner. . . s . . $1.00

Courlor-Journ- al ...... 1.00
) Alnsleo's ,..;...'.... . 1.S0
(. $3.80
( Tho Commonor $1.00

Purront Literature.... 3.00
1 Outing Magazine 3.00
(, $7.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Our I Thrlco-a-Woo- k Constl. 1.00

PniiA J American Boy , 1.00
1 Woman's

$2.65 I

combination of

Homo Com. 1.00

$4.00

Periodicals se- -

All orders must be addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.
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